



Cheese Bourekas 600 g.

4601023

Date: 06.02.22

1. **Manufactured by/par.** Ariel Bakery Ltd. Halutsei Hata'asia St. Haifa, 2620113, Israel.
Tel +972-4-8401459. PRODUCT OF ISRAEL.

2. **Product description:** Puff Pastry with a Cheese filling- Frozen.
(Write on the back of the package).

3. **NET WT 600g / 21.2 oz. / 1.3 lbs. 16 Units**

4. **Baking Instructions:** Do not thaw before use. Preheat oven to 350°F (190°C). Place Bourekas on parchment paper on baking tray. Spread beaten egg, sprinkle sesame seeds from included bag on top of each unit and bake for 25 minutes until golden brown.

5. **Storage and transportation Instructions:**

Keep Frozen (-18°C / 0°F) until use. Do not refreeze. For consumption only after baking.

6. **Kosher:** (The symbol of Badatz will be placed on the front and the sentences on the back of the package).



Kosher DAIRY under the supervision of the OU

7. **Icons on the front of the packaging:** No Preservative.

8. **Barcode:** 7290000131054

9. **Small marking near the viewfinder:** 2030099

10. **Nutrition Facts, Ingredients, and allergen information (US):**

Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Gluten), Water, Blend of Vegetable fats and oils (Soy), Dry curd cottage cheese (pasteurized skim milk, cheese culture) (11%), Potato flakes, Food Starch– modified (Hydroxypropyl distarch phosphate), Salt, Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Mono- and diglycerides, Citric acid, Artificial Flavor, Colored with Beta-carotene.

Allergen Information (US):

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame (package included).

May contain: Tree nuts (Walnuts, Hazelnut, Cashew, Pecan, Coconut, Almond), Peanuts, Eggs.



Cheese Bourekas 600 g.

4601023

Date: 06.02.22

Nutrition Facts Valeur Nutritive

Servings Per Container / Nombre de portions par paquet 16

Serving Size / Portion (1 pc.) 38g

Amount Per Serving / Teneur

Calories 120

% Daily Value / VQ*

Total Fat / Lipides 7g 9%

Saturated Fat / saturés 3g 15%

Trans Fat / Trans 0g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0mg 0%

Sodium / Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate / Glucides 11g 4%

Dietary Fiber / Fibres 0g 0%

Total Sugars / Sucres 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein / Protéine 2g

Vitamin D / Vitamine D 0mcg 0%

Calcium / Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron / Fer 0mg 0%

Potassium / Potassium 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
VQ = valeur quotidienne



Cheese Bourekas 600 g.

4601023

Date: 06.02.22

11. Nutrition Facts, Ingredients and allergen information (EU):

Nutritional Information per 100g (before baking) Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100g (avant la cuisson)	per 100g
Energy/ Energie (kJ)	1314 kJ
Energy/ Energie (kcal)	314 kcal
Fat/ Graisse (g)	19 g
of which saturates/dont saturé (g)	8.4 g
Carbohydrates/ Glucides (g)	30 g
of which sugars/dont sucre (g)	1.2 g
Dietary fiber/ Fibres	0 g
Protein/ Protéine (g)	5.7 g
Salt/ Sel (g)	1.2 g
<p>Ingredients: Wheat flour, Water, Blend of Vegetable fats and oils (Soya), Dry curd cottage cheese (pasteurized skim milk, cheese culture) (11%), Dehydrated Potato flakes, Food Starch-Modified (1442), Salt, Sugar, Emulsifiers(Soya Lecithin, E471), Acidity regulator (Citric acid), Color (Beta-carotene).</p> <p>Allergen Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.</p> <p>May Also Contain: Nuts (Walnuts, Hazelnut, Cashew, Pecan, Coconut, Almond), Peanuts, Eggs, Sesame (package included).</p>	



Cheese Bourekas 600 g.

4601023

Date: 06.02.22

12. Nutrition Facts, Ingredients and allergen information - Data in French:

Borekas au Fromage Poids Net 600 g

Pâte feuilletée avec fourrages de fromage – congelé

Ingrédients (FR): Farine de blé, Eau, Graisses et huiles végétales (**Soja**), Fromage (11%) (**Lait**), Flocons de pommes de terre, Amidon modifié (E1442), Sel, Sucre, Émulsifiant (Lécithine de **Soja**, E471), Régulateur d'acidité (Acide Citrique), , Couleur (bêtacarotène).

Information sur les allergènes: Contient: Blé (contient du Gluten), Lait, Soja. Sésame (paquet inclus). Peut contenir: Noix, Oeufs, Arachides, Sésame, Céleri. Peut aussi contenir des céréales contenant du gluten.

Instructions de cuisson: Ne pas décongeler avant utilisation. Préchauffer le four à 190°C (375 °F). Alignez les Borekas dans un plateau sur un papier sulfurisé. Badigeonner les produits de jaune d'œufs, saupoudrer le sésame inclus dans le paquet sur le Borekas et cuire environ 25 minutes jusqu'à ce qu'il soit dorés.

Produits surgelés a conservé à -18°C (0°F). Ne pas recongeler. À la consommation seulement après la cuisson

12. Nutrition Facts, Ingredients and allergen information - Data in Flemish:

Voedingswaarden	Per100g/Per100g
Energie	314 cal/1314 kj
Vetten	19 g
Waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	8.4g
Eiwitten	5.7g
Koolhydraten	30g
Waarvan suikers	1.2g
Zout	1.2g

Kaas burekas: Ingrediënten: **Tarwemeel**, water, plantaardige vetten en oliën (palm en **sojabonen**), kaas (11%) (**melk**), aardappelvlokken, gemodificeerd zetmeel (E1420), zout, suiker, emulgator (**sojalecithine**, E471), zuurteregelaar (citroenzuur), Kunstmatige smaakstoffen, Kleur (bêtacaroteen). Voor allergenen, inclusief granen met gluten, zie **vetgedrukte ingrediënten**. Sesamzaad (pakket inbegrepen). Kan ook bevatten: noten, eieren, pinda's, sesamzaad, Selderij.

Ten minste Houdbaar tot: zie verpakking. Bewaring bij -18°C.

Na ontdooiing niet opnieuw invriezen. Voor consumptie pas na het bakken.

Netto gewicht: ± 600g



Cheese Bourekas 600 g.

4601023

Date: 06.02.22

Signature:	
Name:	Eli Sharir
Position:	Food Engineer
Signature:	<i>Eli Sharir</i>
Date :	06.02.22